MAAX SERVICE PRICE LIST (2018)

All Prices include Delivery Charges (10% off if Delivery is not Require)
Email: info@imageglobe.com / Phone: 888-552-5186
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MAAX SERVICE PRICE LIST (2018)

ModulR Doors

Corner Shower ( 2 walls ) $560.00
Deep half-alcove shower $660.00
Alcove Shower $460.00

All Prices include Delivery Charges (10% off if Delivery is not Require)
Email: info@imageglobe.com / Phone: 888-552-5186
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MAAX SERVICE PRICE LIST (2018)

Duel Door

Alcove Shower $460.00

Duel Door - Alcove (Bypass) $460.00
Duel Return Panels $460.00
Duel - Tub Door $360.00

All Prices include Delivery Charges (10% off if Delivery is not Require)
Email: info@imageglobe.com / Phone: 888-552-5186
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MAAX SERVICE PRICE LIST (2018)

Edge Shields
Edge - Tub Shield $260.00
Edge Duo - Shower Shield $260.00

All Prices include Delivery Charges (10% off if Delivery is not Require)
Email: info@imageglobe.com / Phone: 888-552-5186
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MAAX SERVICE PRICE LIST (2018)

Halo Doors

Halo - Shower Door $360.00
Halo Return Panels $460.00
Halo Round $460.00
Halo - Tub Door $360.00

All Prices include Delivery Charges (10% off if Delivery is not Require)
Email: info@imageglobe.com / Phone: 888-552-5186
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MAAX SERVICE PRICE LIST (2018)

Kameleon Doors

Kameleon - Shower Doors

$310 (with soft close)

$260 (w/o soft close)

Kameleon - Tub Doors

$310 (with soft close)

$260 (w/o soft close)

All Prices include Delivery Charges (10% off if Delivery is not Require)
Email: info@imageglobe.com / Phone: 888-552-5186
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MAAX SERVICE PRICE LIST (2018)

Luminescence Doors

Luminescence - Shower Doors

$360.00

Luminescence - Tub Door

$360.00

All Prices include Delivery Charges (10% off if Delivery is not Require)
Email: info@imageglobe.com / Phone: 888-552-5186
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MAAX SERVICE PRICE LIST (2018)

Reveal Doors

Reveal - Alcove

$460 (with Support Bar)

$410 (w/o Support Bar)

Reveal - Return Panels

$560.00

All Prices include Delivery Charges (10% off if Delivery is not Require)
Email: info@imageglobe.com / Phone: 888-552-5186
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MAAX SERVICE PRICE LIST (2018)

Frameless Doors

Madono Shower Door $260.00
Kleara 2-panel $360.00
Link Curve $460.00
Radia Neo-angle $360.00
Radia Square
Radia Round $360.00

All Prices include Delivery Charges (10% off if Delivery is not Require)
Email: info@imageglobe.com / Phone: 888-552-5186
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MAAX SERVICE PRICE LIST (2018)

Builder Doors

Decor Plus - Shower Door $260.00
Decor Plus - Tub Door $260.00
Mika $260.00

Pivolok Deluxe $310.00

All Prices include Delivery Charges (10% off if Delivery is not Require)
Email: info@imageglobe.com / Phone: 888-552-5186
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MAAX SERVICE PRICE LIST (2018)

Builder Doors

Polar - Shower Door $260.00
Polar - Tub Door $260.00
Triple Plus - Shower Door $360.00
Triple Plus - Tub Door $360.00
Silhouette Neo-Angle $360.00
Silhouette Plus Neo-Angle

All Prices include Delivery Charges (10% off if Delivery is not Require)
Email: info@imageglobe.com / Phone: 888-552-5186
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